3,34,74849 (Rupe�s Three Çrore Sixty Four Lacs Sixty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Fo Ne 
Only) at bidder rate quoted 19.61% (Nineteen Point Sixty One Percent) below the estimated Cost. (i) BG No-087GT02252760018 dated 03.10.2025 to 02.10.2026 Rs. 5103000/- (ii) BG No-087GT02252760020 dated 03.10.2025 to 31.10.2033 Rs. 730000/- Rs. 5833000/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Lacs Thirty Three Thousand Only) The Commencement of work is 

6409.f04and Completion of date up to 2s.fsg laa.26..... 

Agreement No. 

Scheme Head 

Package No. 

Name of Contractor 

B.O.Q. Amount 

Rate Quoted 

Construction Cost 

5 Year Maintenance Cost 

Total Agreement Value

[...]

36464874u 

:- Rs. 36464849)- (Rupees Three Crore Sixty Four Lacs Sixt 
Four Thousand Eight Hundred Eerty 

:- DJGPS2409H 

:-(a) Performance Security @ 2% Rs. 729500.00 
(b)Additional Performance Guaranty @ 11.25% Rs.5103000.00 

Total Amount of Rs. 5832500/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Lacs 
Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

:- 10DJGPS2409HIZH 

i- sukeshkrsingh6@gmail.com 

:-1240437, Class-1 

:-9570314030, 9771783080 

Sv 

Not :- Deduction for bill - As per Rules in Force.